
 

2022-23 Student Expense Budget  
Cost of Attendance 

 

 12 Month 
SU, FA, SP terms 

9 Month 
FA & SP terms 

4.5 Month 
FA OR SP term only 

 Living at 
home  

Living away 
from home 

Living 
at 

home 

Living away 
from home 

Living 
at 

home 

Living away 
from home 

Enrollment Fees * 
(ENRL) 

1,564 
(34 un) 

1,564 1,288 
(28 un) 

1,288 644 
(14 un) 

644 

Health Fees 
(HLTH) 

60 
 

60 
 

42 42 21 21 

Student Center Fees 
(STUD) 

12 
 

12 
 

12 12 12 12 

Books and Supplies ^ 
(BKSU) 

1,326 1,326 1,080 1,080 546 546 

Room/Board 
 ^ 

(LIVA) 

0/11,712 
 

11,712 

22,224/7,224 
 

29,448 

0/8,784 
 

8,784 

16,668/5,418 
 

      22,086 

0/4,392 
 

4,392 

8,334/2,709 
 

11,043 

Transport. Costs ^ 
(TRNA) 

1,248 
 

1,140 
 

936 855 468 428 

Personal/Misc ^ 
(PERA) 

4,296 
 

5,040 
 

3,222 3,780 1,611 1,890 

TOTAL:  Resident 
 

20,218 38,590 15,364 29,143 7,694 14,584 

Non-resident  
Tuition **  

9,894 
 

9,846 8,148 8,148 4,074 4,074 

TOTAL: Non-
Resident 

30,112 48,436 23,512 37,291 11,768 18,658 

 

 
*Enrollment Fees =   $46.00 per unit  
**Non-resident Tuition=  $291.00 per unit (effective SU22, GB-approved 02/14/2022) 
Health Fees =   $21.00 per semester ($18.00 for summer)  
Student Center Fees = $12.00 maximum (annually) with new $2 required fee 
 


