<u>2022-23 Student Expense Budget</u> <u>Cost of Attendance</u>

	12 Month SU, FA, SP terms		9 Month FA & SP terms		4.5 Month FA <u>OR</u> SP term only	
	Living at home	Living away from home	Living at home	Living away from home	Living at home	Living away from home
Enrollment Fees * (ENRL)	1,564 (34 un)	1,564	1,288 (28 un)	1,288	644 (14 un)	644
Health Fees (нLTH)	60	60	42	42	21	21
Student Center Fees (STUD)	12	12	12	12	12	12
Books and Supplies ^ (BKSU)	1,326	1,326	1,080	1,080	546	546
Room/Board ^	0/11,712	22,224/7,224	0/8,784	16,668/5,418	0/4,392	8,334/2,709
(LIVA)	11,712	29,448	8,784	22,086	4,392	11,043
Transport. Costs ^ (TRNA)	1,248	1,140	936	855	468	428
Personal/Misc ^ (PERA)	4,296	5,040	3,222	3,780	1,611	1,890
TOTAL: Resident	20,218	38,590	15,364	29,143	7,694	14,584
Non-resident Tuition **	9,894	9,846	8,148	8,148	4,074	4,074
TOTAL: Non- Resident	30,112	48,436	23,512	37,291	11,768	18,658

*Enrollment Fees = \$46.00 per unit

**Non-resident Tuition= \$291.00 per unit (effective SU22, GB-approved 02/14/2022)

Health Fees = \$21.00 per semester (\$18.00 for summer)

Student Center Fees = \$12.00 maximum (annually) with new \$2 required fee